35
Cable plugs DIN 43650, form C (Cable plug with cable and round connector see page 38)
Description Weight Order code
kg
Electrical connection through top cover Standard IP 65 0.02 P8C-H
Stainless steel screw
24 VAC/DC 0.02 P8C-H36C
VDR + LED + REC IP65*
24 VAC/DC 0.02 P8C-H26C
VDR + LED IP65
110-120 VAC/DC 0.02 P8C-H21E
VDR + LED  IP65
220-240 VAC/DC 0.02 P8C-H21G
VDR + LED IP65
With cable and stainless steel screw 24 VAC/DC 0.13 P8L-H236C
VDR + LED + REC, 2 m cable PVC IP67*
24 VAC/DC 0.58 P8L-HA36C
VDR + LED + REC, 10 m cable PVC IP67*
With large headed screw suitable for Standard IP 65 0,02 P8C-C
mounting in inaccessible or
recess position 24 VDC 0,02 P8C-C26C
VDR+ LED IP65
110 VAC 0,02 P8C-C21E
VDR + LED IP65
With standard screw Standard IP 65 0,02 P8C-D
24 VDC 0,02 P8C-D26C
VDR+ LED IP65
110 VAC 0,02 P8C-D21E
VDR + LED IP65
With cable Standard with 2 m cable IP 65 0,13 P8L-C2
Standard with 5 m cable IP 65 0,30 P8L-C5
24 VAC/DC, 2 m cable 0,13 P8L-C226C